
Auburn Soccer Association - Board of Directors 

June 1, 2023 – May 31, 2024 

 

Executive Director 
Becky Richardson 
(334) 501-2931 

brichardson@auburnalabama.org 
 

Rec League Commissioner U6/U8 
Becca McAlpin 

Becca.mcalpin@gmail.com  

President 
Chad Parish 

chad@mises.com 
 

Rec League Commissioner U10/U13 
Genevieve Urness 

Genevieve.urness@gmail.com  

Past President 
Rodney Turnbull 

rodneyturnbull@gmail.com 

Rec League Commissioner U16/U19 
Ivori Redditt 

ivoriredditt@icloud.com  
 

 
Vice President 
Lindsey Turner 

Lindseyturner03@gmail.com 

 
Non-Voting  

Advisors/Staff 

 

 
Secretary 

Hannah Biglow  
hgbiglow@gmail.com  

 
 

 
Athletic Director 

Houston Manning 
(334) 501-2942 

hmanning@auburnalabama.org 
 

Adult League Director 
Yohannes Mehari 

yohantesfa@gmail.com  
 

 Treasurer 
Kevin Kelly 

(334) 501-2932 
kkelly@auburnalabama.org 

League Sports Coordinator 
Jason Burnett 

(334) 501-2943 
jburnett@auburnalabama.org 

 
 

  

Rec League Director 
Greg Hayes 

Gah0033@auburn.edu 
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